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2023/24 26th round, Match #182
Friday, 27.04.2024, 14:30, , . 20°C.

«Druzhba» Myrivka

1 : 1

«Zviahel» Zviahel

35 Tatarenko Maksym
19 Shkinder Vladyslav
18 Yuzefovych Vladyslav
6 Kuba Maksym (C)
4 Dediaiev Andrii
20 Kazakov Maksym
7 Nedolia Artem
10 Holovko Maksym
22 Porokhnia Andrii
88 Machulenko Roman
11 Somov Ivan

Substitutes
31 Drui Oleksii
1 Babiichuk Maksym
13 Kozlov Artem
3 Paliukh Serhii
17 Yurechko Ihor
24 Zozulia Oleksii
8 Doronin Volodymyr
29 Storchous Andrii
70 Vakulenko Oleh
77 Bandurin Oleksii
21 Yaniuk Danylo
9 Kolesnyk Danylo

Coach
Chyrykal Dmytro

1 Yashkov Anton (C)
78 Cherednychenko Illia
19 Huk Ihor
24 Skydan Valerii
16 Havryliuk Nazar
33 Panchyshyn Bohdan
14 Borel
74 Morhovskyi Yan
77 Berezka Dmytro
40 Vendell
11 Fesenko Andrii

Substitutes
25 Kovalenko Maksym
12 Aniagboso Chijioke Kingsley
59 Luchka Vadym
2 Jarju Moses
21 Nykytiuk Andrii
22 Petruk Nikita
7 Orynchak Bohdan
97 Bliznichenko Andrii
44 Dzhordzh
20 Andrushchenko Maksym
9 Kyslenko Serhii
23 Maitak Maksym

Coach
Virt Yurii

Referee:
Kozak Taras
Assistant 1:
Kravchenko Yurii
Assistant 2:
Fredyna Roman
4th Official:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
Referee Observer:
Zaitsev Mykola
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, 2023/24, 26th round, Match #182
Friday, 27.04.2024, 14:30, , . 20°C.

«Druzhba» Myrivka 1 : 1 «Zviahel» Zviahel
9' 78 Cherednychenko Illia

6 Kuba Maksym 37'

39' 33 Panchyshyn Bohdan

10 Holovko Maksym
29 Storchous Andrii 59'

88 Machulenko Roman
70 Vakulenko Oleh 59'

64' 16 Havryliuk Nazar
97 Bliznichenko Andrii

64' 40 Vendell
9 Kyslenko Serhii

29 Storchous Andrii 69'

11 Somov Ivan
9 Kolesnyk Danylo 70'

71' 74 Morhovskyi Yan

73' 77 Berezka Dmytro
7 Orynchak Bohdan

73' 11 Fesenko Andrii
44 Dzhordzh

20 Kazakov Maksym 84'

84' 7 Orynchak Bohdan

85' 97 Bliznichenko Andrii
23 Maitak Maksym

20 Kazakov Maksym
8 Doronin Volodymyr 89'

22 Porokhnia Andrii
24 Zozulia Oleksii 89'

90+1' 24 Skydan Valerii

90+5' 7 Orynchak Bohdan

35 Tatarenko Maksym 90+5'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


